20 (

GRABBAG RELAYS

sort by team finish

PL NAME
1 Tim Nelson
1 Russell Carroll
1 Amber Kornowski

2  Brian Fitzgerald
2  Jared Williamson
2 Steve Avila

3 Kevin Girt

3 Jason Bury

3 Jenna Cole

4 Keith Pound

4 Pat Crowl

4 Katie Canfred

5 CJ DeMercurio
5 Michael Leake
5 Rene Bell

6 Bryon Gordon
6 Kaesen Suyderhouc
6 Lee Blue

7 Jim Deaver

7 Michael Hare
7  Allyssa Uutzke
8 Kenny Frank

8 Sean Farrell

8 Tyler Spath

9 Michelle Hannaford

9 Liz Cadigan
9 Brandon Burcham

10 Tom Olson
10 Ciara Harvey
10 Danielle Boatwright

11 Steven Pohimeyer
11 William Kratzer
11 Natasha Easton

SCHL TIME TEAM TIME GENDIST PACE

LC
CHS
EHS

FH
WV
EHS

CHS
CHS
FH

sC
wv
?

FH
sC
AHS

CHS
EHS
EHS

EHS
SC
Ccv

EHS
FHS
CHS

sC
cv
FH

ERS
cv
FH

cv
WV
CHS

10:06
719
7:28

11.08
7:35
6:25

10:50
757
6:50

11:51
7:20
6:32

?
?
6:43

12:35
7:21
6:24

12:18
7:28
6:38

11:12
8:14
6:58

12:17
7:52
6:23

11:11
8:13
7:10

10:30
8:05
8:00

24:53:00
24:53:00
24:53:00

25:08:00
25:08:00
25:08:00

25:37:00
25:37:00
25:37:00

25:43:00
25:43:00
25:43:00

26:12:00
26:12:00
26:12:00

26:20:00
26:20:00
26:20:00

26:24:00
26:24:00
26:24.00

26:24:00
26:24:00
26:24.00

26:32:00
26:32:00
26:32:00

26:34:00
26:34:00
26:34:00

26:35:00
26:35:00
26:35.00

M
M
F

nm=g =E=EZ

=2=2=< nE= Z2=2= nE= =

mTME ZETTM

mE<Z

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

2
1.2
0.92

5:03
6:06
8:07

5:34
6:19
6:58

5:25
6:38
7:26

5:56
6:07
7.06

6:18
6:08
6:57

6:09
6:13
7:13

5:36
6:52
7:34

€:09
6:33
6:56

5.36
6:51
T:47

5:15
6:44
8:42



12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18

19
19
19

20
20
20

21
21
21

22
22
22

23
23
23

24
24
24

Josh Jenswold
Crista Phillips
Teresa Miller

Brian Ford
Brielle Shipman
Heidi Larson

King Wayman
Tim Erickson
Sean Tiedgen

Dan Sweet
Mark Haffur
Mackenzie Dowd

T.J. Rodriguez
Brad Tweedy
Jenna Salz

Ben Hanks
Micky D
Josh Fematt

Luanne Park
Mike Shillinton
Melissa Paull

Bill Joseph
Bill Koppes
Rachael Blagrare

Chris Brent-Chase
Carolyn Menard
Monica Medearis

Hobie Stevens
Ryan Sockwell
Desi Rodgers

Jeremy Brooks
Josh Hanks
Erin Spaebo

Pete Howell
Chelle Bell
Amery Mickley

Robert Strazzarino
Jenny Park
Meagan Brooks

CHS
AHS
Mt S

wv

CHS

CHS
cv

sC

FH

Ccv
CHS

EHS
CHS
WV

SC
AHS
FH

FH
sC
WV

cv
EHS
CHS

CHS
FH
CVv

FH
EHS
CHS

CHS
AHS
CHS

AHS
CHS
FH

12:15
7.30
7:00

11:35
8:35
7:00

14:16
6:28
6:30

11:12
8:19
7:44

13:05
7:15
6:58

13:45
7:19
6:16

12:32
7:07
7:45

12:14
7:24
7:46

12:55
7.58
6:33

11:54
8:25
7:14

10:52
9:02
7:40

12:27
7:59
7:10

12:10
8:04
724

26:45:00
26:45:00
26:45:00

27:10:00
27:10:00
27:10:00

27:14:00
27:14:00
27:14:00

27:15:00
27:15:00
27:15:00

27:18:00
27:18:00
27:18:00

27:20:00
27:20:00
27:20:00

27:24.00
27:24:00
27:24:00

27:24:00
27:24:00
27:24:00

27:26:00
27:26:00
27:26:00

27:33:00
27:33:00
27:33.00

27:34:00
27:34:.00
27:34:00

27:36:00
27:36:00
27:36:00

27:38:00
27:38.00
27:38:00

mT=Z M=

nm=gE E=E=

nmzz TMEZT TN nzz TMETM =ZEZ= mE=S

nmE =ETME

1.2
0.82

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.82

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

6:08
6:15
7:37

5:48
7:09
7:37

7:08
5:23
7:04

5:36
6:56
8:24

6:33
6:03
7:34

6:53
6:06
6:49

6:16
5:56
8:25

6:07
6:10
8:27

6:28
6:38
7:08

567
7:01
7:52

5:26
7:32
8:20

6:14
6:39
7:47

6:05
6:43
8:03



25
25
25

26
26
26

27
27
27

28
28
28

29
29
29

30
30
30

)
31
31

32
32
32

33
33
33

34
34
34

35
35
35

36
36
36

37
37
37

Dylan Roach-Carr
Marco Grifantini
Katherine Guilino

De Wayne Little
Bernie Elliot
Daniel imlach

Jennifer James
Casey Leake
Ted Quinn

William Decot
Biytte Amen
Carly Harris

Aaron Tara
Adam Winiand
Cassie Erl

Jason Cooper
Chris Lawrence
Kristine Smith

Jason Neumeister
Brandon Juergens
Amanda Sage

Jeremiah Lioyd
Robert Edsall
Becky Rymer

Sam Robinette
Kelly Montgomery
Jeff Passage

Jesse Minor
Chris Unger
Chris Fleig

Dusty Miller
Carson Blume
Colby Darrah

Tommy Maloney
Rory Wood
Sean St Claire

Andrew Freire
Eric Hagen
Katelyn Brent

FH
EHS
CHS

wv
AHS
cv

EHS
cv
FH

CHS
AHS

sC
AHS
Ccv

sC
Par
AHS

wv
cv
cv

FH
cv
wv

FHS
FHS
FHS

sC
WV
cv

MS
sC
FH

CHS
SC
Auhs

CHS

FH
?

12:56
7:25
7:19

13:38
8:47
5:22

13:59
7:29
6:20

12:30
8:48
6:42

12:18
8:17
7:25

12:21
8:33
711

12:05
7:38
8:28

13:38
7:11
7:36

12:44
9:06
6:40

13:30
7:10
7:50

14:04
7:24
7:07

12:56
8:37
7:02

12:17
8:28
7:52

27:40:00
27:40:00
27:40:00

27:48:00
27:48:00
27:48:00

27:48:00
27:48:00
27:48:00

28:00:00
28:00:00
28:00:00

28:00:00
28:00:00
28:00:00

28:05:00
28:05:00
28:05:00

28:11:00
28:11:00
28:11:00

28:25:00
28:25:00
28:25:00

28:30:00
28:30:00
28:30:00

28:30:00
28:30:00
28:30:00

28:35:00
28:35:00
28:35:00

28:35:00
28:35:00
28:35:00

26:12:00
26:12:00
26:12:00

nzg mMZT=ET TMEE TMEZ =TT ZTmE TNmEZ

nm=Z =

T =Z2=2= =z =Z=E= =Zmn<

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

6:28
6:11
757

6:50
7:19
5:50

7:00
6:14
6:53

6:15
7:20
7:17

6:09
6:54
8:04

6:11
7:08
7:48

6:03
6:22
9:12

7:45
5:59
8:16

6:22
7:35
7:15

6:45
5:58
8:31

7:02
6:10
7.44

6:28
7:11
7.39

6:08
7:03
8:33



38
38
38

a8
39
39

40
40
40

41
41
41

42
42
42

43
43
43

44
44
4

B

45
45
45

46
46
46

47
47
47

48
48
48

49
49
49

50
50
50

Bill Elliott
Miranda McCann
Kristen Andrews

Jeff Taylor
Ashley Corey
Brittany Dale

Tyler Bachar
Andy Wells
Will Reno

Josh Demercurio
Hailey Stell
Karina Hathom

Elizabeth Tedsen
S Brent-Chase
Cynthia Clarey

Adam McKanny
Ross Wood
Anna Thorsell

John Leake
Ryan Savage
Leighton Lawrence

Jordan Fairley
Linda Doniak
Nat Brent-Chase

Andrew Sartor
Chris Todd
Reb Brent-Chase

Miriam Gonzal
Shelby Dale
Kraig Estrada

Jake lrwin
Brock Fowler
Sarah Gilbertson

Phillip Moyer
Janessa Hoppe
Alicia Riveros

Jeremy Adams
Michelle Viola
Keki Fitzler

AUHS
MS
FHS

CHS
FHS
FH

CHS
FHS
wv

FHS
WV
?

MS
cv
WV

SLO
sC
CHS

Ccv
wWv
EHS

WV
Ccv
CHS

EHS
CHS
CHS

CHS
FH
EHS

sC
FH
cv

EHS

EHS
FH

EHS
CHS

12:03
9:12
7:32

12:48
8:30
7:30

13:50
8.56
6:10

13:19
8:25
7:15

14:12
724
7:25

12:16
9:06
7.40

14:11
7:32
7:21

13:43
8:53
6:34

13:07
7:53
B:25

14:40
8:22
6:28

13:.09
B:55
7.32

13:33
B:27
7:36

13:50
8:33
7.25

28:47:00
28:47.00
28:47:00

28:48:00
28:48:00
28:48:00

28:56:00
28:56:00
28:56:00

28:59:00
28:59:00
28:59:00

29:01:00
29:01:00
29:01:00

29:02:00
29:02:00
29:02:00

29:04:00
29:04:00
25:04.00

29:10:00
29:10:00
29:10:00

29:25:00
29:25:00
29:25:00

29:30:00
29:30:00
29:30:00

29:36:00
29:36:00
29:36:00

29:36:00
29:36:00
29:36:00

29:48:00
29:48:00
29:48:00

= z2==< T =

m=E N

nmEZ = Z T nmE=g =z T=Z z== nE=

nhg

nnE

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

6:02
7:40
8:11

624
7:05
B:09

6:55
7:27
6:42

6:40
7:01
7:53

7:06
6:10
8:04

6:08
7:35
8:20

7:06
6:17
7:59

6:52
7:24
7:08

6:34
6:34
9:09

7:20
6:58
7:02

6:35
7:26
8:11

6:47
7.03
B8:16

6:55
7:08
8:04



51
51
51

52
52
52

53
53
53

54
54
54

55
55
55

56
56
56

57
57
57

58
58
58

Reed Andrews
Greg Swald
Jessica Garcia

Matt Rogers
Meagan Wilcox
Julie Edsell

Eric Webster
Rosanna Born
Tara Stevens

Mitch Mcintyre
Naomi Ramos
Susie Smith

Betsy Oppezzo
Matt McLendon
Alicia Schmidt

Cody Markhart
Baydan Young
Jesse Wade

James McFarland
JoAnn Fasolino
Chris Brent-Chase

Sarah Smith
Daniel McAndrews
Kim Byrd

FH
CHS
MS

CHS
SC
cv

EHS
FH

cv
sC

EHS
CHS

FH
CHS
FH

CHS
EHS
CHS

MS
WV
FH

13:47
8:18
7:55

11:45
10:38
7:42

12:27
8:22
9:28

12:46
8.08
9:24

14:07
9:10
7:30

16:16
7.58
6:36

14:39
8:29
7:51

17:24
8:13
7:15

30:00:00
30:00:00
30:00:00

30:05:00
30:05:00
30:05:00

30:17:00
30:17:00
30:17:00

30:18:00
30:18:00
30:18:00

30:47:00
30:47:00
30:47:00

30:50:00
30:50:00
30:50:00

30:59:00
30:59:00
30:59:00

32:52:00
32:52:00
32:52:00

2mg =22

-

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

1.2
0.92

6:54
6:55
8:36

5:583
8:52
8:22

6:14
6:58
10:17

6:23
6:47
10:13

7:04
7:38
8:09

8:08
6:38
7:10

7:20
7:04
8:32

8:42
6:51
7:53



